LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

074 8512274
www.elle-esthetics.com
5 Wit Kareeboom Street, Brackenfell

Prices are subject to change without notice

Elle Esthetics Laser Hair Removal
808nm Wavelength Diode Laser
CE Medical Approved Device
Safely Treats All Skin Types

We can only achieve approximately 70% to 90% hair reduction, no laser system can
achieve 100% hair removal though what is remaining is generally lighter and finer.

Package Promotion - Pay for 3 sessions, get 1 FREE:

Valid for 5 months from th rchase.
Upper-Lip Laser

Chin Laser

Cheeks Laser

Full Face Laser (upper lip, chin, & cheeks)

Neck Laser (front or back)
Underarms Laser

Half Arm Laser (incl. elbow)
Full Arm Laser

Belly Button Path Laser
Bikini Laser (sides)

Bikini Laser (sides & top)
Hollywood Laser
Hollywood Extended Laser
Hollywood Extended Area Only Laser
Buttocks Laser

Half Leg Laser (incl. knee)
Full Leg Laser

Stomach Laser

Chest Laser

Mini Lower Back Laser
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PRICE

495
495
660
1485
660
660
1320
1650
495
900
1050
1500
1650
660
990
1485
2085
1200
1200
660


http://www.elle-esthetics.com/
http://www.elle-esthetics.com/

Half Back Laser 1650

Full Back Laser 3300
Package Promotion - Pay for 5 sessions, get 2 FREE: PRICE
Valid for 8 months from the date of purchase.

Upper-Lip Laser 825
Chin Laser 825
Cheeks Laser 1100
Full Face Laser (upper lip, chin, & cheeks) 2475
Neck Laser (front or back) 1100
Underarms Laser 1100
Half Arm Laser (incl. elbow) 2200
Full Arm Laser 2750
Belly Button Path Laser 825
Bikini Laser (sides) 1500
Bikini Laser (sides & top) 1750
Hollywood Laser 2500
Hollywood Extended Laser 2750
Hollywood Extended Area Only Laser 1100
Buttocks Laser 1650
Half Leg Laser (incl. knee) 2475
Full Leg Laser 3475
Stomach Laser 2000
Chest Laser 2000
Mini Lower Back Laser 1100
Half Back Laser 2750
Full Back Laser 5500

Package Terms & Conditions

Once-off payment required upon purchase.

Packages are non-refundable and non-transferable.

Sessions may not be shared or split between clients.

Late cancellations (less than 12h notice) will result in the session being forfeited.
No-shows automatically forfeit the session.

Please arrive on time — late arrivals may result in shortened treatment time.
Results vary per individual; consistency and aftercare are key.



