## LASER HAIR REMOVAL PACKAGES

074 851 2274

www.elle-esthetics.com

## 5 Wit Kareeboom Street, Brackenfell

Prices are subject to change without notice



## Elle Esthetics Laser Hair Removal

808nm Wavelength Diode Laser CE Medical Approved Device Safely Treats All Skin Types

We can only achieve approximately 70% to 90% hair reduction, no laser system can achieve 100% hair removal though what is remaining is generally lighter and finer.

Package Promotion - Pay for 3 sessions, get 1 FREE:	PRICE
Valid for 5 months from the date of purchase.	
Upper-Lip Laser	495
Chin Laser	495
Cheeks Laser	660
Full Face Laser (upper lip, chin, & cheeks)	1485
Neck Laser (front or back)	660
Underarms Laser	660
Half Arm Laser (incl. elbow)	1320
Full Arm Laser	1650
Belly Button Path Laser	495
Bikini Laser (sides)	900
Bikini Laser (sides & top)	1050
Hollywood Laser	1500
Hollywood Extended Laser	1650
Hollywood Extended Area Only Laser	660
Buttocks Laser	990
Half Leg Laser (incl. knee)	1485
Full Leg Laser	2085
Stomach Laser	1200
Chest Laser	1200
Mini Lower Back Laser	660

Hait Back Laser	1050
Full Back Laser	3300
Package Promotion - Pay for 5 sessions, get 2 FREE:	PRICE
Valid for 8 months from the date of purchase.	
Upper-Lip Laser	825
Chin Laser	825
Cheeks Laser	1100
Full Face Laser (upper lip, chin, & cheeks)	2475
Neck Laser (front or back)	1100
Underarms Laser	1100
Half Arm Laser (incl. elbow)	2200
Full Arm Laser	2750
Belly Button Path Laser	825
Bikini Laser (sides)	1500
Bikini Laser (sides & top)	1750
Hollywood Laser	2500
Hollywood Extended Laser	2750
Hollywood Extended Area Only Laser	1100
Buttocks Laser	1650
Half Leg Laser (incl. knee)	2475
Full Leg Laser	3475
Stomach Laser	2000
Chest Laser	2000
Mini Lower Back Laser	1100
Half Back Laser	2750
Full Back Laser	5500

1650

## **Package Terms & Conditions**

Half Back Laser

Once-off payment required upon purchase.

Packages are non-refundable and non-transferable.

Sessions may not be shared or split between clients.

Late cancellations (less than 12h notice) will result in the session being forfeited.

No-shows automatically forfeit the session.

Please arrive on time — late arrivals may result in shortened treatment time.

Results vary per individual; consistency and aftercare are key.